10

1

12

13

Table of Contents

Super Premium Wines
United States

Sparkling & Champagne
Italy, France, United States

Old World White Wines
Italy, France, Germany

New World White Wines
United States, New Zealand

Old World Red Wines
Italy by Regions: Abruzzo, Piemonte

Italy by Regions: Toscana, Veneto, Sicilia

France by Regions: Burgundy, Bordeaux, Rhéne
Spain

New World Red Wines
United States: Cabernet Sauvignon, Blends

United States: Merlot, Pinot Noir

United States: Zinfandel, Petite Sirah
Argentina, Australia

Dessert Wines By Half & Full Bottle

Wines By The Glass
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6105

6116

6032

6103

6066

6078

6077

6106

6102

SUPER PREMIUM WINE SELECTIONS

OPUs ONE, CABERNET S. BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNA, CABERNET S. BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

SILVER OAK, CABERNET S. BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

CADE, HOWELL MOUNTAIN, CABERNET S. BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

NICKEL & NICKEL, DE CARLE VINEYARD, CABERNET S., NAPA VALLEY

CHAPPELLET, SIGNATURE, CABERNET S. BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

ORIN SWIFT, PAPILLON, CABERNET S. BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

FAUST, CABERNET S., NAPA VALLEY

AUSTIN HOPE, CABERNET S., PASO ROBLES - BONUS 1 LITER BOTTLE

Page 2

2018

2018

2018

2019

2022

2019

2021

2021

2022

$850

$655

$350

$325

$285

$225

$215

$145

$150



1012

3011

1014

1002

1015

1000

1001

1019

1004

1020

1008

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

ITALIAN SPARKLING

CA'DEL Bosco, FRANCIACORTA, CUVEE PREST. 44A EDI. LOMBARDIA

ColLLI IMPERYVI, BALAN, PROSEcco BRUT, DOC, VENETO

CHAMPAGNE

VINTAGE
KRUG

ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER, CUVEE ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT

NON-VINTAGE (NV)
CHATEAU DE BLIGNY GRANDE RESERVE, BRUT

NicoLAs FEUILLATTE, RESERVE EXCLUSIVE BRUT, BLUE LABEL

VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL

UNITED STATES SPARKLING

ROEDERER ESTATE, BRUT, ANDERSON VALLEY

ROSE
GOLDENEYE, BRUT, ROSE, ANDERSON VALLEY

ROEDERER ESTATE, BRUT, ROSE, ANDERSON VALLEY

Page 3

NV

NV

1990

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2019

MV

$125

$70

$585

$220

$225

$120

$125

$185

$95

$135

$115



3003

4000

4020

3001

9701

4024

4030

2004

5020

2005

2001

3008

3002

5000

OLD WORLD WHITE WINES
ITALY

PINOT GRIGIO, PARADOSSO, DOC, VENETO

GEWURZTRAMINER, ELYOND RIS., DOC, LAIMBURG, ALTO ADIGE

PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA ANDRIANO, DOC, ALTO ADIGE

VERMENTINO, IL PALAZZO, IGT, TOSCANA

SAUVIGNON BLANC, LAIMBURG, DOC, SUDTIROL, ALTO ADIGE

FALANGHINA, SAN SALVATORE, IGP, CAMPANIA

CHARDONNAY, GIRLAN, DOC, SUDTIROL ~ ALTO ADIGE

FRANCE
BURGUNDY
CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS, DOMAINE FELIX FOULLEY

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, LES REFERTS, PREMIER CRU, LOUIS JADOT

CHARDONNAY, CAVE DE LUGNY MACON LUGNY, LES CHARMES

ALSACE
PINOT BLANC, DOMAINE ZIND-HUMBRECHT

LOIRE VALLEY

SANCERRE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, DOMAINE GEORGES PAUCHON

GERMANY

MOSEL
RIESLING KABINETT, HEINZ EIFEL

NAHE
RIESLING, DONNHOFF, ESTATE
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2023

2019

2022

2023

2021

2021

2022

2018

2021

2019

2021

2022

2021

2021

$65

$85

$70

$65

$70

$80

$70

$90

$275

$70

$85

$80

$65

$80



2010

4007

2002

2013

4009

2011

4011

2014

2007

2009

4003
4013
4025
4026

4001

NEW WORLD WHITE WINES
UNITED STATES

CHARDONNAY
CAKEBREAD, NAPA VALLEY

ETUDE, GRACE BENOIST RANCH, CARNEROS

FREEMARK ABBEY, NAPA VALLEY

LA CREMA, SONOMA COAST

ROBERT MONDAVI WINERY, NAPA VALLEY

JORDAN, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

DEcoY LIMITED, SONOMA COAST

EBERLE ESTATE, PASO ROBLES

ROMBAUER, CARNEROS

PAHLMEYER, "JAYSON", NAPA VALLEY

SAUVIGNON BLANC
DUCKHORN VINEYARDS, NORTH COAST

LONG MEADOW RANCH, NAPA VALLEY
MATANZAS CREEK, SONOMA COUNTY

KENWOOD, SIX RIDGES, SONOMA COAST

NEW ZEALAND
SAUVIGNON BLANC
SAUVIGNON BLANC, JUGGERNAUT, WAIRAU VALLEY, MARLBOROUGH
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2022

2022

2021

2023

2021

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023
2024
2023
2019

2023

$115

$80

$100

$65

$80

$100

$90

$65

$100

$145

$100
$75
$65
$65

$70



7065

7064

7021

7008

7041

7005

7034

OLD WORLD RED WINES
ITALY

ABRUZZO
MONTEPULCIANO D' ABRUZZO, SPELT, LA VALENTINA, RISERVA

PIEMONTE
BARBERA D'ASTI, LE ORME, MICHELE CHIARLO, DOCG

BARBARESCO, OSCAR Bosio, "LA BRUCIATA", DOCG

BAROLO, VIBERTI, “BUON PADRE”, DOCG

BAROLO, TREVITIS, DOCG

DOLCETTO DI DOGLIANI, PECCHENINO, "SAN LuIiGgI” DOCG

NEBBIOLO, TENUTA CARLO ALBERTO, LANGHE DOC
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2020

2022

2015

2018

2018

2019

2020

$75

$65

$120

$150

$110

$65

$75



7028
7052
7053
7078
7020

7032
7104
7076
7089
7080

7031
7066
7019
7056
7043

7057
7044

OLD WORLD RED WINES
ITALY

TOSCANA
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, CASTELLO BANFI, DOCG

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, PATRIZIA CENCIONI, DOCG
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, ARGIANO, DOCG
CHIANTI RISERVA, IL PALAZZO, DOCG

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO, CARPINETO, RISERVA, DOCG

SUPER TUSCAN BLENDS
LE SERRE NUOVE DELL’ORNELLAIA, BOLGHERI Rosso, DOC

CAMPO AL MARE, BOLGHERI Rosso, DOC

MoORoO RoOssO, IL PALAZZO, IGT

GUIDALBERTO, TENUTA SAN GUIDO, IGT

SAL TERRAE, IL PALAZZO, IGT

VENETO

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, MASI, COSTASERA
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, DOCG, REMO FARINA
GRION'S VECCHIO, GRION'S ROSSO VENETO

RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE, CORTE ARMANO

RIPASSO VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE, REMO FARINA

SICILIA
ETNA Rosso, CAMPORE, MADAUDO

CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA, PLANETA
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2019
2018
2020
2021
2018

2021
2022
2021
2022
2019

2018
2021
2016
2019
2021

2016
2021

$180
$130
$205
$70
$95

$190
$105
$80
$175
$95

$165
$145
$110
$70
$65

$65
$75



6119

7018

7033

6104

OLD WORLD RED WINES

FRANCE
BURGUNDY
JOSEPH DROUHIN, COTE DE BEAUNE - VILLAGES

BORDEAUX
CHATEAU LASSEGUE, LES CADRANS DE LASSEGUE, GRAND CRU

RHONE
CHATEANEUF DU PAPE, CHATEAU LA NERTHE, LES GRANIERES

SPAIN
CAMPO VIEJO, GRAN RESERVA, RIOJA
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2020

2022

2019

2015

$120

$105

$135

$85



7016
6056
6079
6080
6091
6070
6053
6054
6069
6117
7004
7017
6114
7010
7030
6044
6115
7007

6113
6081
7054
6082

NEW WORLD RED WINES
UNITED STATES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CAYMUS, 50TH ANNIVERSARY, NAPA VALLEY

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY

DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY

EBERLE ESTATE, PASO ROBLES

LONG MEADOW RANCH, RUTHERFORD ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY

SEQUOIA GROVE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY

DUCKHORN VINEYARDS, RUHERFORD, NAPA VALLEY

SHAFER, ONE POINT FIVE, STAG'S LEAP DISTRICT, NAPA VALLEY
DEcoOY LIMITED, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ALEXANDER VALLEY

ORIN SWIFT, PALERMO , NAPA VALLEY

JUSTIN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES

KENWOOD, JACK LONDON, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SONOMA MOUNTAIN
SILVER OAK, ALEXANDER VALLEY

STAG'S LEAP, ARTEMIS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY
KENDALL JACKSON, CAB. SAUV. VINTNER'S RESERVE, SONOMA COUNTY
TURNBULL ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY

VINOCE VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY

JORDAN, ALEXANDER VALLEY

BLENDS
BEAULIEU VINEYARDS, TAPESTRY, RESERVE, NAPA VALLEY

FERRARI CARANO, SIENA, SONOMA COUNTY
THE PRISONER, RED BLEND, NAPA VALLEY

RODNEY STRONG "SYMMETRY", ALEXANDER VALLEY
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2022
2021
2020
2022
2018
2021
2019
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2021
2022
2022
2019
2019

2017
2022
2022
2017

$225
$215
$200

$95
$175
$100
$255
$280

$95
$155

$75

$85
$220
$205

$65
$155
$120
$160

$140

$90
$130
$130



6041

6068

6093

6046

7040

6057

7011

6092

7091

7070

6089

NEw WORLD RED WINES

UNITED STATES

MERLOT
DUCKHORN, NAPA VALLEY

MATANZAS CREEK, ALEXANDER VALLEY

CALIFORNIA

PINOT NOIR
CROSSBARN BY PAUL HOBBS, SONOMA COAST

EMERITUS, HALLBERG RANCH , RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

KING ESTATE, WILLAMETTE VALLEY

GOLDENEYE, ANDERSON VALLEY

CHALK HILL, SONOMA COAST

LONG MEADOW RANCH, ANDERSON VALLEY

ENROUTE, "LES POMMIERS", RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY

OREGON

WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS, FOUNDER'S RESERVE

AUBAINE, ANAHATA VINEYARD, EOLA-AMITY HILLS
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2021

2021

2021

2020

2022

2022

2023

2017

2022

2022

2019

$130

$120

$95

$130

$85

$145

$75

$120

$145

$85

$85



7081

7067

6095

6084

6043

6036

6108

NEw WORLD RED WINES

UNITED STATES

ZINFANDEL
OPOLO, MOUNTAIN, PASO ROBLES

ZINFANDEL BLEND

ORIN SWIFT, 8 YEARS IN THE DESERT, CALIFORNIA

PETITE SIRAH
J. LOHR, TOWER ROAD VINEYARD, PASO ROBLES

STAG'S LEAP, NAPA VALLEY

ARGENTINA

MALBEC
PIATTELLI, LIMITED P.,GRAND RESERVE, VALLE DE UcoO, MENDOZA

CATENA, HIGH MOUNTAIN VINES, MENDOZA

AUSTRALIA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MOLLYDOOKER, THE MAITRE D’
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2021

2023

2021

2019

2021

2022

2021

$90

$125

$70

$110

$75

$80

$90



5015

5029

3004

3005

5022

1007

6029

6033

DESSERT WINES BY THE HALF & BY THE FULL BOTTLE

ITALY
MARCHESE DI ANTINORI, MUFFATO DELLA SALA, 500ML

CoLosl, MALVASIA DELLE LIPARI, 375ML

BANFI, ROSA REGALE, BRACHETTO D'ACQUI, PIEMONTE, Z50ML

MARTINI & RossI MOSCATO DOCG, PIEMONTE, 7Z50ML

UNITED STATES
DUCKHORN, MIEL, NAPA VALLEY, 375ML

WINE SELECTIONS BY THE HALF BOTTLE

FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE, LAURENT PERRIER, LA CUVEE, BRUT

UNITED STATES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, J. LOHR, HILLTOP, PASO ROBLES

MERLOT, J. LOHR, "Los Osos"” PAsO ROBLES
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2006

2004

2022

NV

1991

NV

2022

2018

$95

$75

$80

$65

$125

$65

$45

$30



WINE SELECTIONS BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

GL/BTL

CHAMPAGNE, DEVAUX, BRUT GRANDE RESERVE, FRANCE $24/%$120
SPARKLING

GL/BTL

PROSECCcO, COLLI IMPERVI, BALAN, BRUT, DOC, VENETO, ITALY $14/%$70
WHITE
STANDARD GL/LARGE GL/BTL

VERMENTINO, IL PALAZZO, IGT, TOSCANA, ITALY $13/%$21/%$65
CHARDONNAY, TWENTY ACRES, BOGLE FAMILY, CLARKSBURG, CALIFORNIA $13/$21/%$65
SAUVIGNON BLANC, LAIMBURG, DOC, SUDTIROL, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY $14/$22/%$70
PINOT GRIGIO, PARADOSSO, VENETO, DOC, ITALY $13/%$21/%$65
SANCERRE, DOMAINE GEORGES PAUCHON, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE $16/%$26/%$80
RIESLING KABINETT, HEINZ EIFEL, MOSEL, GERMANY $13/%$21/%$65

SUPER PREMIUM RED

STANDARD GL/LARGE GL/BTL
2018 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, PATRIZIA CENCIONI, DOCG,TOSCANA, ITALY $26/$42/$130

2022 SHAFER, ONE POINT FIVE, STAG'S LEAP DISTRICT, NAPA VALLEY, CAL. $55/$88/$280
RED
STANDARD GL/LARGE GL/BTL
CHIANTI, VICTORIA, DOCG, TOSCANA, ITALY $13/$21/$65
SUPER-TUSCAN BLEND, MORO ROSSO, IL PALAZZO, IGT, TOSCANA, ITALY $16/%$26/$80
PINOT NOIR, NAPA BY NAPA, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA $14/%$22/7$70
MALBEC, Los CARDOS, DONA PAULA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA $12/$19/%60
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, EBERLE ESTATE, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA $19/$30/$95
DESSERT

GL/BTL

MoscATO D1 AsTI, DOCG, MARTINI & ROSSI, PIEMONTE, ITALY $13/$65

BRACHETTO D'AcQUI, BANFI, ROSA REGALE, PIEMONTE, ITALY $16/$80
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